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	Briar Woods HS
22525 Belmont Ridge Road
Ashburn, VA 20148
703-957-4400
	Ed Starzenski
Edward.Starzenski@lcps.org
	Eric Hornberger, Ashburn District
Eric.Hornberger@lcps.org
Kevin Kuesters, Broad Run District
Kevin.Kuesters@lcps.org
Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Jeff Morse, Dulles District
Jeff.Morse@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Broad Run HS
21670 Ashburn Road
Ashburn, VA 20147
571-252-2300
	David Spage
David.Spage@lcps.org 
	Eric Hornberger, Ashburn District
Eric.Hornberger@lcps.org
Kevin Kuesters, Broad Run District
Kevin.Kuesters@lcps.org
Debbie Rose, Algonkian Distrist
Debbie.Rose@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Dominion HS
21326 Augusta Drive
Sterling, VA 20164
571-434-4400
	John Brewer
John.Brewer@lcps.org 
	Debbie Rose, Algonkian District
Debbie.Rose@lcps.org 
Brenda L. Sheridan, Sterling District
Brenda.Sheridan@lcps.org 
Thoams E. Reed
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Freedom HS
25450 Riding Center Drive
South Riding, VA 20152
703-957-4300
	Doug Fulton
Douglas.Fulton@lcps.org
	Jeff Morse, Dulles District
Jeff.Morse@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Heritage HS
520 Evergreen Mills Road SE
Leesburg, VA 20175
571-252-2800
	Jeff Adam
Jeff.Adam@lcps.org 
	Jennifer K. Bergel, Catoctin District
Jennifer.Bergel@lcps.org 
Bill Fox, Leesburg District
Bill.Fox@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	John Champe HS
41535 Sacred Mountain Street
Aldie, VA 20105
703-722-2680
	John Gabriel
John.Gabriel@lcps.org 
	Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Jeff Morse, Dulles District
Jeff.Morse@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Loudoun County HS
415 Dry Mill Road SW
Leesburg, VA 20175
571-252-2000
	Michelle Luttrell
Michelle.Luttrell@lcps.org 
	Jennifer K. Bergel, Catoctin District
Jennifer.Bergel@lcps.org 
Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Bill Fox, Leesburg District
Bill.Fox@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Loudoun Valley HS
340 N Maple Avenue
Purcellville, VA 20132
540-751-2400
	Susan Ross
Susan.Ross@lcps.org 
	Jennifer K. Bergel, Catoctin District
Jennifer.Bergel@lcps.org 
Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Park View HS
400 W Laurel Avenue
Sterling, VA 20164
571-434-4500
	Kirk Dolson
Kirk.Dolson@lcps.org 
	Brenda L. Sheridan, Sterling District
Brenda.Sheridan@lcps.org 
Kevin Kuesters, Broad Run District
Kevin.Kuesters@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Potomac Falls HS
46400 Algonkian Parkway
Potomac Falls, VA 20165
571-434-3200
	Elizabeth Noto
Elizabeth.Noto@lcps.org 
	Debbie Rose, Algonkian District
Debbie.Rose@lcps.org 
Brenda L. Sheridan, Sterling District
Brenda.Sheridan@lcps.org 
Kevin Kuesters, Broad Run District
Kevin.Kuesters@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Riverside HS
21000 Education Court
Ashburn, VA 20147
703-554-8900
	Doug Anderson
Doug.Anderson@lcps.org 
	Eric Hornberger, Ashburn District
Eric.Hornberger@lcps.org
Debbie Rose, Algonkian District
Debbie.Rose@lcps.org 
Brenda L. Sheridan, Sterling District
Brenda.Sheridan@lcps.org 
Kevin Kuesters, Broad Run District
Kevin.Kuesters@lcps.org
Jennifer K. Bergel, Catoctin District
Jennifer.Bergel@lcps.org 
Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Bill Fox, Leesburg District
Bill.Fox@lcps.org
Jeff Morse, Dulles District
Jeff.Morse@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Rock Ridge HS
43460 Loudoun Reserve Drive
Ashburn, VA 20148
703-996-2100
	John Duellman
John.Duellman@lcps.org
	Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Jeff Morse, Dulles District
Jeff.Morse@lcps.org
Kevin Kuesters, Broad Run District
Kevin.Kuesters@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org
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	Stone Bridge HS
43100 Hay Road
Ashburn, VA 20147
571-252-2200
	Matthew Wilburn
Matthew.Wilburn@lcps.org 
	Eric Hornberger, Ashburn District
Eric.Hornberger@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Tuscarora HS
801 N King Street
Leesburg, VA 20176
571-252-1900
	Pamela Paul-Jacobs
Pamela.Jacobs@lcps.org 
	Eric Hornberger, Ashburn District
Eric.Hornberger@lcps.org
Bill Fox, Leesburg District
Bill.Fox@lcps.org
Jennifer K. Bergel, Catoctin District
Jennifer.Bergel@lcps.org 
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org

	Woodgrove HS
36811 Allder School Road
Purcellville, VA 20132
540-751-2600
	William Shipp
William.Shipp@lcps.org 
	Jennifer K. Bergel, Catoctin District
Jennifer.Bergel@lcps.org 
Jill Turgeon, Blue Ridge District
Jill.Turgeon@lcps.org
Thomas E. Reed, At Large Member
Thomas.Reed@lcps.org



